
Place Name Bib No Chip Time Club
1 ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΣΠΑΝΟΥΔΗΣ 334 37:44.3 iRun / Chiosrunning
2 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΟΛΥΜΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 324 38:21.5 ΑΠΣ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤ. ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
3 CHARILAOS VARELAS 247 38:46.4 Ανεξάρτητος
4 YORGOS STAVROPOULOS 244 39:00.4 TRIBE TRIATHLON TEAM
5 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΟΡΟΜΑΝΤΖΟΣ 289 40:08.6 Αστυνομια
6 ANDREAS GOROS 228 41:18.8 Krommidas
7 ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΒΛΑΣΣΗΣ 263 41:27.2 ΚΡΑΤΙΚΗ ΟΡΧΗΣΤΡΑ ΑΘΗΝΩΝ
8 ΈΛΛΗ ΚΑΒΟΥΡΑ 276 41:31.7
9 ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΑΓΓΓΟΥΡΙΔΗΣ 251 41:40.8
10 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΜΠΕΧΡΑΚΗΣ 309 42:10.9
11 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΑΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ 285 42:21.0
12 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΧΑΙΡΙΔΗΣ 306 42:28.0
13 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΗΣ 302 43:20.9 Π.Δ.Σ.ΟΔΥΣΣΈΑΣ
14 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΚΑΦΕΝΤΖΗΣ 392 43:42.3
15 BODZIONY MAREK 365 43:42.9 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ
16 EVANGELIA TOURNATZI 245 43:50.9
17 ΙΟΡΔΑΝΗΣ ΧΑΛΕΠΛΙΔΗΣ 347 44:07.0 0
18 NIKOS GKOVAS 227 44:11.1
19 ΝΙΚΟΛΙΝΑ ΜΟΥΑΙΜΗ 367 44:16.0 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ
20 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΛΑΟΥΤΑΡΗΣ 298 44:21.4
21 ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΚΟΝΤΟΣ 355 44:48.1
22 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΣΕΡΜΠΕΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ 331 45:12.3
23 ΚΙΜΩΝΑΣ ΠΕΤΕΙΝΑΡΗΣ 321 45:16.1
24 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΛΕΒΕΝΤΗΣ 368 45:52.5 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ
25 ΣΤΈΛΙΟΣ ΠΑΜΠΟΥΛΗΣ 315 46:02.0 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ
26 ΑΝΝΙΚΑ ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 254 46:57.4 Marathon club
27 GREGORY SPOURDALAKIS 211 46:57.6 Propeller Club
28 ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑΚΟΣ 316 46:58.4
29 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 304 47:34.9 Kickbng Hellas
30 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΑΚΟΣ 294 47:36.9
31 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΚΟΥΝΕΛΑΚΗΣ 291 47:40.0 Ανεξάρτητος
32 ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 766 47:42.7
33 ANGELIKI PAPAMICHAIL 208 47:44.4 Propeller Club
34 ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΜΗΤΣΟΚΑΛΗΣ 307 47:53.6 Triathlon Academy
35 ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΣΚΥΒΑΛΟΣ 333 47:59.1
36 ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΒΑΣΣΑΛΟΥ 261 48:01.7 0
37 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΔΑΡΜΑΡΟΣ 270 48:46.4
38 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΓΚΟΤΣΗ 220 49:15.2 ΕΥΚΛΗΣ
39 THODORIS PAPAVASILAKIS 240 49:17.6
40 ΖΗΝΙΑ ΣΑΝΟΥΔΟΥ 330 49:31.8 ΑΣΑΠ
41 ΕΥΓΕΝΙΟΣ ΓΑΣΠΑΡΗΣ 361 49:32.1 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ
42 ΝΙΚΗΤΑΣ ΣΥΜΙΔΑΛΑΣ 340 49:35.6 0
43 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΙΟΛΟΣ 332 49:35.6
44 ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ ΜΑΥΡΟΣΚΟΤΗΣ 305 49:45.0 Stoiximan Running Team



45 ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΠΟΥΡΣΑΪΔΗΣ 327 50:02.0
46 ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΑΥΓΕΡΙΝΟΣ 391 50:19.2
47 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΤΡΙΦΥΛΛΗΣ 345 50:21.1
48 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΟΣ 260 50:23.5
49 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΣΑΡΕΛΑΣ 767 50:25.4
50 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΟΓΚΑΣ 363 50:47.0 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ
51 DIMITRIOS PEFANIS 241 50:51.8 KLEOPATRA PASTRIES
52 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ-ΒΕΝΕΤΣ ΚΑΚΙΑΣ 277 51:09.6 0
53 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΤΡΟΦΥΛΛΑΣ 338 51:13.5 ΠΑΝΩΛΕΝΙΑΚΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΤΟΥΛΑ
54 ΝΤΑΝΙΕΛ ΧΑΤΣΙΚΙΑΝ 349 51:14.8
55 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΜΑΝΤΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 301 51:20.2
56 DIANNE VATIS 248 51:25.6 Marathon Club
57 OLGA VELLIS 370 51:25.8 Marathon club
58 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 516 51:28.1 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ
59 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΕΛΙΣΑΡΑΚΟΣ 262 51:33.1
60 PATY KOULOULIA 234 51:40.3
61 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΎΛΟΥ 317 52:02.1
62 SERGIO KR 369 52:14.9
63 FOTIS TYROGALAS 213 52:23.2 Propeller Club
64 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΠΑΥΛΑΤΟΥ 319 52:28.4
65 ETLEVA HAXHI 229 52:48.4
66 MARIA TSIRIKOU 246 53:08.4 Galatsi Runners
67 ΡΑΠΤΗ ΓΙΟΥΛΗ 268 53:09.5
68 ΝΑΤΑΣΣΑ ΒΥΘΟΥΛΚΑ 265 53:09.7
69 ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΑΡΜΥΡΟΣ 258 53:09.7 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ
70 SPYROS PANAGIOTOPOULOS 236 53:23.4 A.E.K
71 ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΜΩΥΣΙΑΔΗΣ 310 53:34.2 LOS VATHROS
72 COSTAS PANAGOPOULOS 237 53:44.8 0
73 ΦΑΙΗ ΚΑΡΒΕΛΑ 282 53:48.3
74 ANGELIKI KALLINI 230 53:52.0
75 SUCHOCKA DOROTA 366 53:57.9 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ
76 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΒΑΛΜΑΣ 259 54:24.7
77 CHARALAMPOS KAZANTZIS 202 54:38.6 Propeller Club
78 ΚΡΙΚΟΡ ΧΑΤΣΙΚΙΑΝ 350 54:43.2
79 ΣΤΕΛΛΑ ΚΩΛΕΤΤΗ 293 54:54.3 The Runners Project
80 CHRYSOULA VASIL PATRIKIOU 209 54:55.2 Propeller Club
81 GEORGE LYRAS 205 54:56.6 Propeller Club
82 ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΛΕΓΙΟΣ 389 56:06.3
83 ΧΑΡΗΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΧΟΪΔΗΣ 388 56:06.7
84 ΑΙΓΛΗ ΝΙΡΓΙΑΝΑΚΗ 313 56:08.4
85 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΣΠΑΝΤΙΔΑΚΗ 335 56:18.2
86 ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΚΕΦΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 286 56:23.5
87 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΥΡΟΣ 341 56:23.6
88 ANTONIOS PANAGOPOULOS 238 56:24.4
89 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΓΚΟΥΡΑΣ 269 56:25.0



90 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΑΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ 362 56:33.8 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ
91 ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΣ ΤΙΜΙΟΥ 343 56:52.9 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ
92 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΚΟΥΚΟΥΣΗ 290 56:57.4
93 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΑΠΟΥΤΣΗΣ 318 57:36.8
94 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ-ΡΟΛΑΝΔΟ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ 274 57:46.9 Ανεξάρτητος
95 ANTHI DOUKA 226 58:00.7
96 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΚΡΥΣΤΑΛΛΗΣ 292 58:15.4
97 MELINA ZINEI PRASTAKOU 356 58:18.1
98 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΝΑΣΙΟΣ 311 58:20.3 0
99 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ 354 58:35.0
100 ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ ΑΓΓΑΡΙΔΗΣ 250 59:05.3
101 ΙΟΛΗ ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 308 1:00:03.5
102 ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΠΟΛΙΤΗΣ 323 1:00:17.5
103 ΚΡΙΣΤΙ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 255 1:00:40.5
104 ΑΝΔΡΌΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΟΥΛΗΣ 326 1:00:43.8 ΑΠΌΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤΙΚΉΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΉΣ
105 THANASIS KAMITSOS 231 1:01:40.0
106 ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ ΧΑΤΖΙΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ 348 1:02:49.4
107 ΘΑΝΟΣ ΑΛΑΓΙΑΛΗΣ 253 1:02:49.7
108 ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ 322 1:02:52.0 ΣΑΦΑΝΣ
109 ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΚΟΥΡΤΕΣΗΣ 761 1:02:54.5
110 DIMITRIS MATTHAIOS 206 1:02:55.0 Propeller Club
111 ANDREAS MATTHAIOS 207 1:02:55.7 Propeller Club
112 ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ ΝΑΥΠΛΙΩΤΟΥ 312 1:03:22.5 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΗ
113 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 252 1:03:38.8
114 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕΝΗΤΑΣ 320 1:04:17.5 Adidas Runners Athens
115 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΒΛΟΝΤΑΡΤΖΙΚ 264 1:04:39.9
116 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΤΖΩΡΤΖΗΣ 342 1:05:56.5
117 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΜΑΣΤΟΡΑΣ 390 1:07:07.5
118 ΦΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 357 1:08:31.6 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ
119 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 358 1:12:42.2 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ
120 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΤΣΑΤΣΑΚΛΑΣ 359 1:12:44.6 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ
121 SOFIA VINTZILAIOU 249 1:13:27.7
122 ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΣΤΑΓΑΚΗΣ 336 1:19:35.0 ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
DNS LIU CHANG 223
DNS VERA CHATZIGEORGIOU 224 Δρομείς Κερατέας
DNS ATHANASIOS DIMITRIADIS 225 No
DNS ANGELOS GKIONI 201 Propeller Club
DNS ANDREAS KARABASSIS 232 No
DNS EVANGELOS KONTIS 233 No
DNS DIMITRIS KOUTSOUKOS 203 Propeller Club
DNS IOANNIS LIANERIS 235 ΑΠΠΟΛΩΝ
DNS ELEONORA LINARDI 204 Propeller Club
DNS AMALIA MARCOU 353
DNS IOANNA PAPAMICHAIL 239
DNS NIKOLAOS SARELAS 242



DNS PANOS SARIDIS 210 Propeller Club
DNS LINA STATHOPOULOU 243 Galatsi runners
DNS GEORGIOS STELLATOS 212 Propeller Club
DNS SIFIS VARDINOYANNIS 214 Propeller Club
DNS DIMITRIOS VYZIOTIS 215 Propeller Club
DNS ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ 216 YES FORUM
DNS ΣΟΦΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΟΥ 219 ΕΥΚΛΗΣ
DNS ΦΡΑΓΚΟΥΛΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΗΣ 256 ΕΥΚΛΗΣ
DNS ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 257 Koumaria Trail Series / ΔΙΑΒΑ
DNS ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 266 Χειμερινων κολυμβητων
DNS ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 267
DNS ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΔΡΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 360 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ
DNS ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΕΡΩΤΟΚΡΙΤΟΥ 271
DNS ΘΑΝΟΣ ΖΑΜΠΕΤΑΣ 272
DNS ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΗΛΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 273 S Runners Δρομείς Κερατέας
DNS ΠΑΝΟΣ ΘΕΟΧΑΡΗΣ 275
DNS ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΑΚΟΥΡΟΣ 278
DNS ΚΙΡΚΗ ΚΑΛΑΝΤΖΗ 279
DNS ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΑΠΛΑΝΕΛΗΣ 280
DNS ΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΣΟΣ 281
DNS ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ ΚΑΡΡΑΣ 283
DNS ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΑΣΙΜΑΤΗΣ 284
DNS ΑΘΗΝΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΟΛΛΙΑ 287
DNS ΝΙΚΟΣ ΚΟΝΤΖΙΛΑΣ 288 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ
DNS ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ 295
DNS ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 296 NEXI Greece Running team
DNS ΕΛΕΝΗ ΛΑΛΙΩΤΗ 297
DNS ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΟΣ 364 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ
DNS ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΛΕΚΚΑΣ 221 ΕΥΚΛΗΣ
DNS ΑΝΝΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΜΑΝΤΑ 299 Lcrew
DNS ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΝΟΥ 303 0
DNS ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕΡΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΗΣ 222 ΕΥΚΛΗΣ
DNS ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΗΣ 325
DNS ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ ΠΡΑΓΙΑΤΗΣ 328
DNS ΜΑΝΟΣ ΡΕΤΣΑΣ 217 YES FORUM
DNS ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΡΟΥΣΣΟΣ 329 ΝΑΙ
DNS ΧΑΡΗΣ ΣΕΦΕΡΙΑΔΗΣ 218 YES FORUM
DNS ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΑΚΑΚΗΣ 337 ΕΥΚΛΗΣ
DNS ΒΙΒΗ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΗ 344
DNS ΝΙΚΟΣ ΦΡΕΡΗΣ 346 TRAINING PRO
DNS ΞΕΝΟΦΩΝΤΑΣ ΧΟΛΕΒΑΣ 351 Δρομεις Ελπιδας
DNS ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΨΕΙΜΑΔΑΣ 352 0

Run For The Kids 2023 10km



Overall Finish List
June 10, 2023

10km
Female Finishers
Place Name Bib No Chip Time Club
1 ΈΛΛΗ ΚΑΒΟΥΡΑ 276 41:31.7
2 EVANGELIA TOURNATZI 245 43:50.9
3 ΝΙΚΟΛΙΝΑ ΜΟΥΑΙΜΗ 367 44:16.0 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ
4 ΑΝΝΙΚΑ ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 254 46:57.4 Marathon club
5 ANGELIKI PAPAMICHAIL 208 47:44.4 Propeller Club
6 ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΒΑΣΣΑΛΟΥ 261 48:01.7
7 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΓΚΟΤΣΗ 220 49:15.2 ΕΥΚΛΗΣ
8 ΖΗΝΙΑ ΣΑΝΟΥΔΟΥ 330 49:31.8 ΑΣΑΠ
9 DIANNE VATIS 248 51:25.6 Marathon Club
10 OLGA VELLIS 370 51:25.8 Marathon club
11 PATY KOULOULIA 234 51:40.3
12 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΎΛΟΥ 317 52:02.1
13 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΠΑΥΛΑΤΟΥ 319 52:28.4
14 ETLEVA HAXHI 229 52:48.4
15 MARIA TSIRIKOU 246 53:08.4 Galatsi Runners
16 ΡΑΠΤΗ ΓΙΟΥΛΗ 268 53:09.5
17 ΝΑΤΑΣΣΑ ΒΥΘΟΥΛΚΑ 265 53:09.7
18 ΦΑΙΗ ΚΑΡΒΕΛΑ 282 53:48.3
19 ANGELIKI KALLINI 230 53:52.0
20 SUCHOCKA DOROTA 366 53:57.9 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ
21 ΣΤΕΛΛΑ ΚΩΛΕΤΤΗ 293 54:54.3 The Runners Project
22 CHRYSOULA VASIL PATRIKIOU 209 54:55.2 Propeller Club
23 ΑΙΓΛΗ ΝΙΡΓΙΑΝΑΚΗ 313 56:08.4
24 ΕΛΕΝΗ ΣΠΑΝΤΙΔΑΚΗ 335 56:18.2
25 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΚΟΥΚΟΥΣΗ 290 56:57.4
26 ANTHI DOUKA 226 58:00.7
27 MELINA ZINEI PRASTAKOU 356 58:18.1
28 ΙΟΛΗ ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 308 1:00:03.5
29 ΚΡΙΣΤΙ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 255 1:00:40.5
30 ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ ΝΑΥΠΛΙΩΤΟΥ 312 1:03:22.5 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΗ
31 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 252 1:03:38.8
32 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 358 1:12:42.2 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ
33 SOFIA VINTZILAIOU 249 1:13:27.7
DNS VERA CHATZIGEORGIOU 224 Δρομείς Κερατέας
DNS ELEONORA LINARDI 204 Propeller Club
DNS AMALIA MARCOU 353
DNS IOANNA PAPAMICHAIL 239
DNS LINA STATHOPOULOU 243 Galatsi runners
DNS ΣΟΦΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΟΥ 219 ΕΥΚΛΗΣ



DNS ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΕΡΩΤΟΚΡΙΤΟΥ 271
DNS ΚΙΡΚΗ ΚΑΛΑΝΤΖΗ 279
DNS ΑΘΗΝΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΟΛΛΙΑ 287
DNS ΕΛΕΝΗ ΛΑΛΙΩΤΗ 297
DNS ΑΝΝΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΜΑΝΤΑ 299 Lcrew
DNS ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΝΟΥ 303
DNS ΒΙΒΗ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΗ 344

Male Finishers

Place Name Bib No Chip Time Club
1 ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΣΠΑΝΟΥΔΗΣ 334 37:44.3 iRun / Chiosrunning
2 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΟΛΥΜΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 324 38:21.5 ΑΠΣ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤ. ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
3 CHARILAOS VARELAS 247 38:46.4 Ανεξάρτητος
4 YORGOS STAVROPOULOS 244 39:00.4 TRIBE TRIATHLON TEAM
5 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΟΡΟΜΑΝΤΖΟΣ 289 40:08.6 Αστυνομια
6 ANDREAS GOROS 228 41:18.8 Krommidas
7 ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΒΛΑΣΣΗΣ 263 41:27.2 ΚΡΑΤΙΚΗ ΟΡΧΗΣΤΡΑ ΑΘΗΝΩΝ
8 ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΑΓΓΓΟΥΡΙΔΗΣ 251 41:40.8
9 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΜΠΕΧΡΑΚΗΣ 309 42:10.9
10 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΑΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ 285 42:21.0
11 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΧΑΙΡΙΔΗΣ 306 42:28.0
12 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΗΣ 302 43:20.9 Π.Δ.Σ.ΟΔΥΣΣΈΑΣ
13 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΚΑΦΕΝΤΖΗΣ 392 43:42.3
14 BODZIONY MAREK 365 43:42.9 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ
15 ΙΟΡΔΑΝΗΣ ΧΑΛΕΠΛΙΔΗΣ 347 44:07.0
16 NIKOS GKOVAS 227 44:11.1
17 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΛΑΟΥΤΑΡΗΣ 298 44:21.4
18 ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΚΟΝΤΟΣ 355 44:48.1
19 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΣΕΡΜΠΕΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ 331 45:12.3
20 ΚΙΜΩΝΑΣ ΠΕΤΕΙΝΑΡΗΣ 321 45:16.1
21 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΛΕΒΕΝΤΗΣ 368 45:52.5 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ
22 ΣΤΈΛΙΟΣ ΠΑΜΠΟΥΛΗΣ 315 46:02.0 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ
23 GREGORY SPOURDALAKIS 211 46:57.6 Propeller Club
24 ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑΚΟΣ 316 46:58.4
25 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 304 47:34.9 Kickbng Hellas
26 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΑΚΟΣ 294 47:36.9
27 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΚΟΥΝΕΛΑΚΗΣ 291 47:40.0 Ανεξάρτητος
28 ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 766 47:42.7
29 ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΜΗΤΣΟΚΑΛΗΣ 307 47:53.6 Triathlon Academy
30 ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΣΚΥΒΑΛΟΣ 333 47:59.1
31 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΔΑΡΜΑΡΟΣ 270 48:46.4
32 THODORIS PAPAVASILAKIS 240 49:17.6
33 ΕΥΓΕΝΙΟΣ ΓΑΣΠΑΡΗΣ 361 49:32.1 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ



34 ΝΙΚΗΤΑΣ ΣΥΜΙΔΑΛΑΣ 340 49:35.6
35 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΙΟΛΟΣ 332 49:35.6
36 ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ ΜΑΥΡΟΣΚΟΤΗΣ 305 49:45.0 Stoiximan Running Team
37 ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΠΟΥΡΣΑΪΔΗΣ 327 50:02.0
38 ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΑΥΓΕΡΙΝΟΣ 391 50:19.2
39 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΤΡΙΦΥΛΛΗΣ 345 50:21.1
40 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΟΣ 260 50:23.5
41 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΣΑΡΕΛΑΣ 767 50:25.4
42 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΟΓΚΑΣ 363 50:47.0 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ
43 DIMITRIOS PEFANIS 241 50:51.8 KLEOPATRA PASTRIES
44 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ-ΒΕΝΕΤΣ ΚΑΚΙΑΣ 277 51:09.6
45 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΤΡΟΦΥΛΛΑΣ 338 51:13.5 ΠΑΝΩΛΕΝΙΑΚΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΤΟΥΛΑ
46 ΝΤΑΝΙΕΛ ΧΑΤΣΙΚΙΑΝ 349 51:14.8
47 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΜΑΝΤΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 301 51:20.2
48 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 516 51:28.1 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ
49 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΕΛΙΣΑΡΑΚΟΣ 262 51:33.1
50 SERGIO KR 369 52:14.9
51 FOTIS TYROGALAS 213 52:23.2 Propeller Club
52 ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΑΡΜΥΡΟΣ 258 53:09.7 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ
53 SPYROS PANAGIOTOPOULOS 236 53:23.4 A.E.K
54 ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΜΩΥΣΙΑΔΗΣ 310 53:34.2 LOS VATHROS
55 COSTAS PANAGOPOULOS 237 53:44.8
56 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΒΑΛΜΑΣ 259 54:24.7
57 CHARALAMPOS KAZANTZIS 202 54:38.6 Propeller Club
58 ΚΡΙΚΟΡ ΧΑΤΣΙΚΙΑΝ 350 54:43.2
59 GEORGE LYRAS 205 54:56.6 Propeller Club
60 ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΛΕΓΙΟΣ 389 56:06.3
61 ΧΑΡΗΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΧΟΪΔΗΣ 388 56:06.7
62 ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΚΕΦΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 286 56:23.5
63 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΥΡΟΣ 341 56:23.6
64 ANTONIOS PANAGOPOULOS 238 56:24.4
65 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΓΚΟΥΡΑΣ 269 56:25.0
66 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΑΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ 362 56:33.8 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ
67 ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΣ ΤΙΜΙΟΥ 343 56:52.9 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ
68 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΑΠΟΥΤΣΗΣ 318 57:36.8
69 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ-ΡΟΛΑΝΔΟ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ 274 57:46.9 Ανεξάρτητος
70 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΚΡΥΣΤΑΛΛΗΣ 292 58:15.4
71 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΝΑΣΙΟΣ 311 58:20.3
72 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ 354 58:35.0
73 ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ ΑΓΓΑΡΙΔΗΣ 250 59:05.3
74 ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΠΟΛΙΤΗΣ 323 1:00:17.5
75 ΑΝΔΡΌΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΟΥΛΗΣ 326 1:00:43.8 ΑΠΌΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤΙΚΉΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΉΣ
76 THANASIS KAMITSOS 231 1:01:40.0
77 ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ ΧΑΤΖΙΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ 348 1:02:49.4
78 ΘΑΝΟΣ ΑΛΑΓΙΑΛΗΣ 253 1:02:49.7



79 ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ 322 1:02:52.0 ΣΑΦΑΝΣ
80 ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΚΟΥΡΤΕΣΗΣ 761 1:02:54.5
81 DIMITRIS MATTHAIOS 206 1:02:55.0 Propeller Club
82 ANDREAS MATTHAIOS 207 1:02:55.7 Propeller Club
83 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕΝΗΤΑΣ 320 1:04:17.5 Adidas Runners Athens
84 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΒΛΟΝΤΑΡΤΖΙΚ 264 1:04:39.9
85 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΤΖΩΡΤΖΗΣ 342 1:05:56.5
86 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΜΑΣΤΟΡΑΣ 390 1:07:07.5
87 ΦΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 357 1:08:31.6 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ
88 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΤΣΑΤΣΑΚΛΑΣ 359 1:12:44.6 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ
89 ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΣΤΑΓΑΚΗΣ 336 1:19:35.0 ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
DNS LIU CHANG 223
DNS ATHANASIOS DIMITRIADIS 225 No
DNS ANGELOS GKIONI 201 Propeller Club
DNS ANDREAS KARABASSIS 232 No
DNS EVANGELOS KONTIS 233 No
DNS DIMITRIS KOUTSOUKOS 203 Propeller Club
DNS IOANNIS LIANERIS 235 ΑΠΠΟΛΩΝ
DNS NIKOLAOS SARELAS 242
DNS PANOS SARIDIS 210 Propeller Club
DNS GEORGIOS STELLATOS 212 Propeller Club
DNS SIFIS VARDINOYANNIS 214 Propeller Club
DNS DIMITRIOS VYZIOTIS 215 Propeller Club
DNS ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ 216 YES FORUM
DNS ΦΡΑΓΚΟΥΛΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΗΣ 256 ΕΥΚΛΗΣ
DNS ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 257 Koumaria Trail Series / ΔΙΑΒΑ
DNS ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 266 Χειμερινων κολυμβητων
DNS ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 267
DNS ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΔΡΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 360 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ
DNS ΘΑΝΟΣ ΖΑΜΠΕΤΑΣ 272
DNS ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΗΛΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 273 S Runners Δρομείς Κερατέας
DNS ΠΑΝΟΣ ΘΕΟΧΑΡΗΣ 275
DNS ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΑΚΟΥΡΟΣ 278
DNS ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΑΠΛΑΝΕΛΗΣ 280
DNS ΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΣΟΣ 281
DNS ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ ΚΑΡΡΑΣ 283
DNS ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΑΣΙΜΑΤΗΣ 284
DNS ΝΙΚΟΣ ΚΟΝΤΖΙΛΑΣ 288 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ
DNS ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ 295
DNS ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 296 NEXI Greece Running team
DNS ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΟΣ 364 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ
DNS ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΛΕΚΚΑΣ 221 ΕΥΚΛΗΣ
DNS ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕΡΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΗΣ 222 ΕΥΚΛΗΣ
DNS ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΗΣ 325
DNS ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ ΠΡΑΓΙΑΤΗΣ 328



DNS ΜΑΝΟΣ ΡΕΤΣΑΣ 217 YES FORUM
DNS ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΡΟΥΣΣΟΣ 329 ΝΑΙ
DNS ΧΑΡΗΣ ΣΕΦΕΡΙΑΔΗΣ 218 YES FORUM
DNS ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΑΚΑΚΗΣ 337 ΕΥΚΛΗΣ
DNS ΝΙΚΟΣ ΦΡΕΡΗΣ 346 TRAINING PRO
DNS ΞΕΝΟΦΩΝΤΑΣ ΧΟΛΕΒΑΣ 351 Δρομεις Ελπιδας
DNS ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΨΕΙΜΑΔΑΣ 352


